
Name Primary Respondent Profile Status Participation Status
Response Completion 
Status

Added By Collaborators Viewers

Tarkett USA Inc. Noah Corbin (noah.corbin@tarkett.com) Registered Response Submitted On 8/13/2019 02:58:57 PM 100% Buyer - -
Mannington Commercial Steve Hadrych (Steve_Hadrych@mannington.com) Normalized Response Submitted On 8/13/2019 02:06:45 PM 100% Buyer - -
Interface Americas, Inc. Sharon Johnson (Contracts.Group@Interface.com) Registered Response Submitted On 8/13/2019 01:53:51 PM 100% Buyer - -
Shaw Industries, Inc Don Chupik (don.chupik@shawinc.com) Registered Response Submitted On 8/13/2019 01:09:04 PM 100% Buyer - -
Bentley Mills, Inc Carolyn Drummond (carolyn.drummond@bentleymills.com)Registered Response Submitted On 8/13/2019 12:16:23 PM 100% Buyer - -
Armstrong Flooring Inc. Marissa Daniels (mjdaniels@armstrongflooring.com) Registered Guidelines Accepted On 8/13/2019 06:25:00 AM 12.5% Buyer - -
Milliken & Company Tamlin Antoine (Tamlin.Antoine@milliken.com) Registered Response Submitted On 8/12/2019 11:45:42 AM 100% Supplier - -
Mohawk Commercial, Inc. Lacreta Hackney (lacreta_hackney@mohawkind.com) Registered Response Submitted On 8/9/2019 12:27:48 PM 100% Buyer - -
Solutions and More Frank Clemente (fcclemente@solutionsandmore.com) Registered Invited On 8/1/2019 01:08:03 PM - Supplier - -
Engineered Floors LLC Yvonne Coley (yvonne.coley@engineeredfloors.com) Registered Guidelines Accepted On 7/26/2019 09:39:29 AM - Buyer - -
Keyion Group Inc Mariaelena Gonzalez (mariaelena.gonzalez@keyiongroup.com)Registered Guidelines Accepted On 7/23/2019 04:16:54 PM - Supplier - -
Building Maintenance Services Inc. Nellie Castaneda (bmssince1952@sbcglobal.net) Normalized Invited On 7/22/2019 11:00:43 AM - Supplier - -
Tarkett USA Inc. Tonya Sharma (tonya.sharma@tarkett.com) Registered Guidelines Accepted On 7/22/2019 08:10:17 AM 6.72% Buyer - -
Commercial Interior Resources Ryan Warde (rwarde@cir-resource.com) Registered Invited On 7/19/2019 09:10:31 PM - Supplier - -
Tommy Johnson Imports Tommy Johnson (cjcaudle@yahoo.com) Registered Invited On 7/19/2019 09:10:31 PM - Supplier - -
Contractor's Register, Inc. Chris Goldie (cgoldie@mail.thebluebook.com) Registered Invited On 7/19/2019 09:10:31 PM - Supplier - -
Signature Flooring Dave Garrett (Daveg@floorsbysignature.com) Registered Invited On 7/19/2019 09:10:31 PM - Buyer - -
North America Procurement Council Lyra De Asis (sourcemanagement@napc.me) Approved Invited On 7/19/2019 09:10:31 PM - Supplier - -
First American Equipment Finance Todd Benson (todd.benson@faef.com) Registered Invited On 7/19/2019 09:10:31 PM - Supplier - -
Continental Flooring Company Pete Coleman (pcoleman@continentalflooring.com) Registered Invited On 7/19/2019 09:10:31 PM - Buyer - -
Shaw Industries, Inc. Linda Reynolds (Linda.Reynolds@shawinc.com) Normalized Invited On 7/19/2019 09:10:31 PM - Buyer - -
Bentley Mills, Inc. Myra Ramsey, (myra.ramsey@bentleyps.com) Normalized Invited On 7/19/2019 09:10:31 PM - Buyer - -
Mohawk Carpet Distribution, Inc. Lori Edwards (lori_edwards@mohawkind.com) Normalized Invited On 7/19/2019 09:10:31 PM - Buyer - -
Dura-Trac Flooring Inc Brett James (bret@duratrac.net) Invited Invited On 7/19/2019 09:10:31 PM - Buyer - -
Hur Flooring Co. Michael Hur (amy@hurflooring.com) Registered Invited On 7/19/2019 09:10:31 PM - Buyer - -
J&J Flooring Group Bob Bethel (bob.bethel@jjflooringgroup.com) Invited Invited On 7/19/2019 09:10:31 PM - Buyer - -
Forbo Flooring Systems Joe Mikos (joe.mikos@forbo.com) Invited Invited On 7/19/2019 09:10:31 PM - Buyer - -
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